APPLICATION AND CERTICATION EXEMPTING A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM OWNERSHIP DOCUMENT

OWNERSHIP DOCUMENT			M05-69991
	recording return to:		Klamath County, Oregon
	zen Title : Escrou		11/29/2005 11:46:38 AM
52	5 main St Ru	unath Falls, Or 97603	Pages 1 Fee: \$21.00
Send	all future tax bills to:		
Chec	k appropriate box:	□ New home □ Existing home	me - X Plate Number (if applicable)
ATE- (62509 AF	LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF MANUE	FACTURED STRUCTURE
2002	Palm Harbor	6	H205478AB
YEAR	MAKE		ICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN) WIDTH LENGTH
Home II) (K	390044 unty ID Number Situs Address 14/	20 Cardinal Or Bononza OR 97/02
Legal de	scription per ORS 93.60	or reference number of previously reco	proded deed: (attach additional sheets if needed)
	Tax Lot Number:	14 5 (15 5 1 6 1 1	1 11 21 11 12 1
$\frac{\omega_1}{\omega_2}$	1500CK 92, KU		tes Highway 106 Unit, Plat 100.4,
CUIX	C CIALLI PIL	1-03340 TC 03500 ED	4 # 390044°
PRINTE	D NAME OF OWNER(S) \	illiam and Barba	na Hansen
DDINTE	D NAME OF OWNER(S) (For	additional owners, attach a second sheet)	
FRINIL	DIANIL OF OWNER(S) (FO	additional owners, attach a second sheet)	
MAILING	G ADDRESS (If different tha	n situs address)	
SECURI	TY INTEREST HOLDER NAM	E AND ADDRESS (If no security interest holder	er, write "none". Attach additional sheet if needed)
		ACKNOWI FDG	MFNT
County	Assessor/Tax Collector o	r Escrow Officer	Date
		CERTIFICAT	ION
I certi	fy that in accordance to		rty as described above on which the manufactured structure is or will
•	be situated <u>OR</u>		
•	The owner of the manufa	actured structure holds a recorded leasehold e	estate of 20 or more years of the land; nd subject to taxation by the county in which it is located as an
•	improvement to the real	property;	
•	Each person with a secur exemption from ownersh		deach person with a security interest in the real property approves the
•	This certification is being	submitted for recording to the county clerk for	or the county in which the real property is located. A copy of said
	recorded document is be	ng provided to the County Assessor in addition	on to the DCBS Manufactured Structure Notice of Sale Form 440-2952
X SIG	NATURE OF OWNER	Man KHaru	
X SIG	NATURE OF OWNER	where D. Hanne	MAHENDRA S. PATEL
**************************************	Califor	nia	Commission # 1571772 Notary Public - California
	State of Oragon, Co	unty of San Matco	San Mateo County
N			My Comm. Expires Apr 22, 2009
0	The foregoing instru	iment was acknowledged th day of November ,200	
T	before me this 16	th day of November ,200 William Rubert and F	
A	ny 110112611	_	lansen Barbara Gaye.
Y	Signature of Notary	Public Mahendras Pa	<u>au</u>
	My commission ovni	res: Ahr. 22.2009	

DJ-A

Revised 9.1.05